Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational

Race Date
September 08, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Maple Creek Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 1:31:46.2
1 3444 Isabella Hilaski 8 1 1 12:56.3 12:56.3 0:00.0
2 3433 Paige Cronk 8 2 3 13:03.4 25:59.6 0:07.2
3 3443 Sophia Haslett 6 3 6 13:16.6 39:16.2 0:20.4
4 3438 Emily Fruth 6 4 10 13:17.8 52:34.0 0:21.6
5 3452 Evie Sunderlin 6 5 15 13:39.1  1:06:13.1 0:42.9
6 3435 Anna Ealing 7 (6) (21) 13:43.9 1:19:56.9 0:47.7
7 3454 Jill Yoder 8 @) (28) 13:51.8  1:33:48.7 0:55.6
8 3445 Maggy Houtz 6 More Than 7 14:31.0 1:48:19.7 1:34.8
9 3434 Diana Bisono-Balaguer 7 More Than 7 14:46.0 2:03:05.6 1:49.8
10 3450 Lexie Robokoff 6 More Than 7 15:37.5  2:18:43.0 2:41.3
11 3451 Lillian Sorg 6 More Than 7 16:29.7  2:35:12.7 3:33.5
12 3436 Alyssa Ernest 6 More Than 7 17:08.4  2:52:21.1 4:12.2
13 3446 Ella Jones 6 More Than 7 17:22.9  3:09:44.0 4:26.7
14 3437 Elyse Francher-Donald 6 More Than 7 17:35.9  3:27:19.8 4:39.7
15 3439 Sarah Gillum 6 More Than 7 17:57.8 3:45:17.6 5:01.6
16 3431 Alayna Byrd 6 More Than 7 18:25.9  4:03:43.5 5:29.7
17 3455 Elizabeth Allen 7 More Than 7 18:52.7  4:22:36.1 5:56.5
18 3449 Madison Poyser 6 More Than 7 21:02.3  4:43:38.3 8:06.1
19 3447 LeilaKlein 6 More Than 7 21:06.4  5:04:44.7 8:10.2

Team - Woodside Finish Position- 2

Team Score (places):62 Average Time: 1:43:03.9
1 3568 Elliana Transparenti 6 9 9 14:12.8 14:12.8 0:00.0
2 3535 Addison Creech 7 11 20 14:21.4 28:34.2 0:08.7
3 3546 Lauren Saddington 7 13 33 14:35.4 43:09.5 0:22.7
4 3556 Brooklyn Fream 6 14 47 14:39.9 57:49.4 0:27.2
5 3562 Macy Prater 6 15 62 14:42.6  1:12:32.0 0:29.9
6 3560 Brooke Lock 6 a7 (79) 14:52.5  1:27:24.5 0:39.8
7 3554 Madison Dornseif 6 (18) (97) 14:54.9  1:42:19.4 0:42.2
8 3566 Eden Taylor 6 More Than 7 14:55.5 1:57:14.8 0:42.7
9 3557 Ellyana Hyder 6 More Than 7 14:55.7  2:12:10.5 0:43.0
10 3544 Clare Reinoehl 7 More Than 7 14:58.2  2:27:08.7 0:45.5
11 3529 Mackenzie McConahay 8 More Than 7 15:04.9 2:42:135 0:52.1
12 3538 Chloe Hunter 7 More Than 7 15:21.5 2:57:34.9 1:08.7
13 3559 Alexandria Lee 6 More Than 7 15:26.4  3:13:01.3 1:13.7
14 3543 Lydia Pawlak 7 More Than 7 15:47.0 3:28:48.3 1:34.3
15 3534 Anika Bobeck 7 More Than 7 15:56.9  3:44:45.1 1:44.2
16 3561 Madilyn McDonald 6 More Than 7 16:08.1  4:00:53.2 1:55.4
17 3567 Addison Tindall 6 More Than 7 16:16.4  4:17:09.6 2:03.7
18 3524 Josie Freeman 8 More Than 7 16:19.9  4:33:29.5 2:07.2
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Race Date
September 08, 2018

Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Woodside Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):62 Average Time: 1:43:03.9
19 3565 Alicia Risley 6 More Than 7 16:27.0  4:49:56.5 2:14.3
20 3547 Grace Trickle 7 More Than 7 16:32.9 5:06:29.4 2:20.2
21 3548 Sophie Villaruz 7 More Than 7 16:40.2  5:23:09.6 2:27.5
22 3551 Stella Adams 6 More Than 7 16:40.5 5:39:50.1 2:27.8
23 3545 Eliza Saal 7 More Than 7 16:45.4 5:56:35.4 2:32.7
24 3552 Madison Albers 6 More Than 7 16:50.4  6:13:25.8 2:37.7
25 3558 Anna Kuras 6 More Than 7 16:59.3  6:30:25.0 2:46.5
26 3530 Ella Nix 8 More Than 7 17:02.5 6:47:27.4 2:49.7
27 3531 Bethany Perkins 8 More Than 7 17:445 7:.05:11.9 3:31.8
28 3540 Makayla McConahay 7 More Than 7 17:50.5 7:23:02.4 3:37.8
29 3564 Madison Richwine 6 More Than 7 18:23.5 7:41:25.8 4:10.8
Team - Northridge Middle School Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):98 Average Time: 1:50:10.9
1 3514 Gretchen Ludwig 6 10 10 14:14.4 14:14.4 0:00.0
2 3511 Taylor Baugh 6 12 22 14:23.2 28:37.6 0:08.8
3 3515 Caitilin Bemis 6 22 44 15:19.8 43:57.3 1.05.4
4 3516 Gracie Lott 6 24 68 15:25.5 59:22.8 1.11.1
5 3519 Preslie Gibson 6 30 98 15:42.6  1:15:05.4 1:28.2
6 3517 Ashley Goorhouse 7 (37) (135) 15:54.8  1:31:00.2 1:40.4
7 3518 Taylor Owens 7 (41) (176) 16:17.0  1:47:17.2 2:02.6
8 3520 Kimberly Lopez 6 More Than 7 17:42.0 2:04:59.1 3:27.6
9 3521 Fiorella Vargas 6 More Than 7 19:01.5  2:24:00.6 4:47.1
Team - ISMS Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):124 Average Time: 1:52:20.8
1 3350 Lindsey Taylor 7 16 16 14:45.5 14:45.5 0:00.0
2 3356 Logan Good 7 19 35 14:56.8 29:42.3 0:11.3
3 3351 Breanna Taylor 7 20 55 15:08.2 44:50.4 0:22.7
4 3348 Jaden Short 7 26 81 15:37.9 1.00:28.3 0:52.4
5 3345 Eleanor Schmitt 6 43 124 16:22.2 1.16:50.4 1.36.7
6 3357 Alina Houser 7 (52) (176) 17:56.6  1:34:46.9 3:11.1
Team - Carroll Middle School Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):135 Average Time: 1:53:18.0
1 3479 Adelyn Walker 8 21 21 15:12.2 15:12.2 0:00.0
2 3473 Gwen Brubaker 8 23 44 15:23.4 30:35.6 0:11.2
3 3470 Jayden Souther 7 25 69 15:26.4 46:01.9 0:14.2
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Race Date

September 08, 2018

Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 1:53:18.0

15:44.7
15:52.5
16:01.3
16:28.8
16:55.0
17:01.0
17:21.0
18:26.7
20:00.3

1:01:46.6
1:17:39.1
1:33:40.3
1:50:09.0
2:07:04.0
2:24:04.9
2:41:25.9
2:59:52.5
3:19:52.8

0:32.5
0:40.4
0:49.1
1:16.6
1:42.8
1:48.8
2:08.8
3:14.5
4:48.1

Average Time: 1:53:09.0

14:00.9
15:41.8
15:45.0
15:52.2
15:54.7
18:18.3
18:24.8

14:00.9
29:42.7
45:27.6
1:01:19.8
1:17:14.5
1:35:32.7
1.53:57.5

0:00.0
1:41.0
1:44.1
1:51.4
1:53.9
4:17.4
4:24.0

Average Time: 2:01:27.6

15:40.8
15:57.0
16:11.4
16:18.0
16:36.8
17:20.6
17:34.2
19:31.4
19:41.5
20:37.9
20:43.5

15:40.8

31:37.7

47:49.0
1:04.07.0
1:.20:43.8
1.38:04.3
1:55:38.5
2:15:09.9
2:34:51.3
2:55:29.2
3:16:12.7

0:00.0
0:16.2
0:30.7
0:37.3
0:56.1
1:39.8
1:53.5
3:50.7
4:00.8
4:57.2
5:02.8

Average Time: 2:02:45.8

15:39.3

Girls
Girl's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative
BibNo Name Grade Place Place
Team - Carroll Middle School Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):135
4 3461 Katie Siegwarth 6 31 100
5 3463 Abagail Weaver 6 35 135
6 3476 Maddisyn Sims 8 (39) (174)
7 3459 Emma Schott 6 (45) (219)
8 3475 Kaitlyn Meyer 8 More Than 7
9 3460 Grace Schott 6 More Than 7
10 3462 Payton Trammel 6 More Than 7
11 3478 Abigail Troyer 8 More Than 7
12 3477 Alison Smith 8 More Than 7
Team - Summit Middle School Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):139
1 3330 Maddi Condo 6 8 8
2 3336 Kelsey Sennett 7 29 37
3 3342 Katie Tilbury 8 32 69
4 3337 Darcy Shaw 6 34 103
5 3340 Ella Thorson 7 36 139
6 3332 Annabelle (AJ) Little 6 (53) (192)
7 3328 Kavey Bilderback 6 (54) (246)
Team - Edgewood Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places):194
1 3385 RebeccaBass 8 28 28
2 3389 Regan Carl 8 38 66
3 3375 Abygail Hermann 7 40 106
4 3392 Shelby Hartley 8 42 148
5 3380 Elizabeth Kasten 7 46 194
6 3397 Alyssa Swanson 8 (49) (243)
7 3382 Angela Martinez 7 (51) (294)
8 3381 Molly Kissling 7 More Than 7
9 3395 Valentina Remocaldo 8 More Than 7
10 3383 Bhumika Sansuddi 7 More Than 7
11 3384 Ruchika Sansuddi 7 More Than 7
Team - Riverview Middle School Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):199
1 3423 Jadyn Stecher 7 27 27
2 3408 Natalie Caley 6 33 60
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Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational

Race Date
September 08, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's 3V
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Riverview Middle School Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):199 Average Time: 2:02:45.8
3 3418 Grace Johnson 7 44 104 16:25.6 47:52.3 0:46.4
4 3420 Kyleigh Nall 7 47 151 17:03.3  1:04:55.6 1:24.1
5 3422 Jasmine Roby 7 48 199 17:07.3  1:22:02.9 1:28.1
6 3416 Kelsey Chaney 7 (50) (249) 17:29.4  1:39:32.2 1:50.2
7 3412 Maddy Rakoczy 6 (55) (304) 21:445 2:01:16.7 6:05.3
Team - Fairfield Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 3370 Katie Kuhn 7 Less Than 5 14:36.0 14:36.0 0:00.0
2 3365 Braylyn Calhoun 8 Less Than 5 16:09.3 30:45.3 1:33.3
3 3371 Allison Long 6 Less Than 5 17:59.7 48:45.0 3:23.8
Team - ECA Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 3428 Elyse Olson 6 Less Than 5 15:25.5 15:25.5 0:00.0
Team - Lincoln Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 3486 Mackenzie Hindmen 7 Less Than 5 16:20.3 16:20.3 0:00.0
2 3484 Peighton Eliott 7 Less Than 5 16:37.9 32:58.2 0:17.7
3 3495 Rachel Ray 8 Less Than 5 16:42.9 49:41.1 0:22.7
4 3481 Claire Lewandowski 6 Less Than 5 18:43.4  1.08:24.4 2:23.1
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